
叢書 137
甲南大学総合研究所

GeoGebraの証明機能実装に関する研究
教育用オープンソースソフトウェア

ISSN 2433-5851





 

 

1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



Continuum of knowledge and skills required for using theorem prover

System Mathematics
Tchnical aspects

Hardware Software Proving

Skill-based Rule-based Knowledge-based
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